AMENI	DMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2	
0003		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c.	1	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. NRO-11-040).		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)		
		200 D100A 10C.	Į.	ted: 12/7/2010			1.			
6. ISSUED E	BY	3100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100				3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Morie Gunter-Henders, 301-492-3646 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AN	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	TATION	NO.		
ENERG	SY RESEARCH INC					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
6167			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-42-07-483 00		ORDER NO.					
ROCKV	7ILLE MD 208523901					Modification No. 3				
CODE 621211259 FACILITY CODE					Х	12-22-2009				
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS				
RESUL by tele and da		rtue of this amendment you d	desire to	o change an offer alrea and this amendment, at 015 BOC: 252A AP	ady su ind is	ubmitted, such change r received prior to the op	may be	e made		
	Oh	bligates: \$20,000.00			3/OR	DERS.				
		THE CONTRACT/ORDER				•				
(X) A. T	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specif	y authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	PRTH IN I	TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CC	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
	THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T T FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F/		CHANGE	S (such as changes in pa	lying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)	. 			
C. T	THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. C	OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc	cremental Funding		······································					V	
E. IMP	ORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	nent an	d return	copie	es to the issuing office.				
	IPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitate cemental funding in t		•						
Total A	of Performance: 01/04/2009 ~ 01/ Amount Obligated: \$145,000 (Chang Cost Ceiling: \$252,231.56 (Unchar	jed)								
See paq	ge two for details.									
Except as p	provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	nced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cl	hanged, r	emains unchanged and in full fo	orce and	d effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Morie Gunter-Henderson Contracting Officer /*						
15B. CONT	RACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	+	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		f-		16C. DATE SIGNED	/ 2011	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NRC-42-07-483 Task Order No. 22 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to increase the amount obligated by \$20,000.00 from \$125,000.00 to \$145,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Paragraph 3, page 2 of 2 under the Basic Task Order 22, is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The amount obligated by the Government in respect to this task order is \$145,000.00 of which \$138,095.00 represents the reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$6,905.00 represents the fixed fee.

A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided as follows:

TOTAL FY10 OBLIGATIONS: TOTAL FY11 OBLIGATIONS:

\$125,000.00 \$ 20,000.00

CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF OBLIGATIONS:

\$145,000.00

This modification obligates FY11 funds in the amount of \$20,000.00.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.